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Sample

• The sample is representative for all citizens over 18 years. It was

realized in 16 municipalities:

Bijelo Polje, Berane, Pljevlja, Podgorica, Niksic, Cetinje, Herceg Novi,

Ulcinj, Bar, Tivat, Kotor, Rozaje, Plav, Zabljak, Kolasin, Pluzine.

• The number of interviewees was 1022 in total.

• Standard statistical error is +/- 3.01% for the appearances with

incidence of 50% with interval of trust of 95%.

• Post stratification was performed by gender, age and national

affiliation.

• Field research was conducted in period from 16th to 22nd March 2013.

• The research was supported by the European Union.
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In general, would you say that Montenegro is 

on the - %

36.8

34.8

28.4

Right path Wrong path I have no attitude
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Montenegro is on the: Trend - %
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Confidence in institutions – SUM most and high 

%

47.5

46.6

36.5

36.9

40.4

51.1

25.0

38.8

23.0

53.6

57.0

49.5

33.6

42.3

Government of Montenegro

President of Montenegro

Parliament of Montenegro

Judiciary

Police

Serbian Orthodox Church

Montenegrin Orthodox Church

Army of Montenegro

Political parties in Montenegro

Health system

Education system

European Union

NATO
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Confidence in institutions – Trend %

November 

2010

September 

2011

December, 

2011

July, 

2012

September,

2012

March, 

2013

Government of Montenegro
55,2 49,9 52,1 46,7 44,7 47,5

President of Montenegro
59,2 56,3 62,2 48,6 49,1 46,6

Parliament of Montenegro
48 44,1 43 36,7 37,3 36,5

Judiciary
45,5 47,1 44,8 41,8 41,3 36,9

Police
52,7 47,7 47,3 46,3 48 40,4

Serbian Orthodox Church
52,6 48,9 52,7 55 51,4 51,1

Montenegrin Orthodox 

Church 31,2 28,1 30,2 27,6 23,7 25,0

Army of Montenegro
55,4 44,9 46,8 42,4 45,9 38,8

Political parties in 

Montenegro 31,3 30 33,5 32,1 24 23,0

Health system
64,6 57,8 64,7 60 63,1 53,6

Education system
66,8 59,7 63,2 59,4 58 57,0

European Union
59,5 49,9 53,1 49,5 41,3 49,5

NATO
35,8 30,1 33,1 33,3 28,9 33,6

NGOs
50,5 50,2 46,7 43,4 34 42,3
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Are you satisfied with current progress of Djukanovic’s 

government? - %

11.7

32.6

27.1
28.6

I'm very satisfied I'm mostly satisfied I'm mostly unsatisfied I'm very unsatisfied
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POLITICIANS’ RANKING

Mean
1 – minimum

5 - maximum

1.48

1.56

1.56

1.61

1.72

1.73

2.14

2.17

2.19

2.28

2.32

2.67

2.86

3.06

Mehmet ZENKA

Vasilj SINISTAJ

Nazif CUNGU

Mehmet BARDHI

Rafet HUSOVIC

Rade BOJOVIC

Nebojsa MEDOJEVIC

Darko PAJOVIC

Andrija MANDIC

Srdjan MILIC

Ranko KRIVOKAPIC

Miodrag LEKIC

Milo DJUKANOVIC

Filip VUJANOVIC
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41.5

39.4

41.1

37.1

32.7

34.7

33.5

40.3

47.8

36.9

37.9

39.9

38.8

39.7

38.4

Ministry of Economy

Ministary of Transport and Maritime Affairs

Ministry of Foreign Affairs and European Integration

Ministry of Interior

Ministry of Finance

Ministry for Information Society and Telecommunications

Ministry of Justice

Ministry of Education

Ministry of Health

Ministry of Sustainable Development and Tourism

Ministry of Culture

Ministry of Defense

Ministry  of Agriculture and Rural Development

Ministry of Science

Ministry of Labour and Social Welfare

Confidence in ministries – SUM most and high %
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Citizens’ attitudes towards the ‘AFFAIR RECORDING ‘ 

%

53.3

25.0

21.7

Affair condemns DPS Affair is good for DPS I don't know
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Do you think that Montenegro should 

become member of the EU?

61%23%

16%

Yes

No

I don't have attitude
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EU SUPPORTERS: TREND %

72.4 72.8
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73.9

75.9 76.1

70.4 70.3

62.3

70.4

65.5

59.9
60.9
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If  you should vote tomorrow on membership of 

Montenegro in NATO, you would vote %

31%

52%

17%

Yes

No

I don’t have attitude
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TREND: 

YES and AGAINST NATO on referndum - %
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35.4

30.9

38.3 37.3 36.8

31.0
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RANKING OF POLITICAL PARTIES/LISTS

% AFFILIATED VOTERS

49.0

4.4

14.1

12.7

4.2

8.5

0.5

3.7

0.8

0.4

0.2

0.5

1.0

DPS

SDP

SNP

NOVA

PZP

POZITIVNA

LPCG

BS

DSCG

DUA

AA

FORCA

Other



Presidential elections are coming soon. Are you 

going to give your vote? %

16

40.3

30.5

6.2

12.0
11.0

Yes, sure Probably Probably not No I don't know

Turnout estimation should be reduced for 2-3% due to average enforced abstinence



Current rating of presidential candidates
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54,7%45,3% Filip Vujanovic

Miodrag Lekic


